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Interlagos, 27 a 31 de julho de 2022
42 Etapa Copa Shell HB20
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ST OCK SEFIES Copa Shell HB20

Interlagos 4,309 km

Classificatorio ELITE

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 12:10:05

30/07/2022 12:10 . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(21) MARCUS INDIO
1 12:14:21.626 2:09.196 50.855 37.977 40.364 170,8
2 12:16:30.936 2:09.310 50.685 38.182 40.443 171,0
3 12:18:40.195 2:09.259 50.906 37.978 40.375 171,3
4 12:20:58.289 2:18.094 57.720 38.577 41.797 157,9
(38) ANTONIO JUNQUEIRA
1 12:14:25.932 2:10.539 51.797 38.082 40.660 170,8
2 12:16:35.477 2:09.545 50.741 38.299 40.505 171,0
3 12:18:49.177 2:13.700 54.168 38.745 40.787 170,0
4 12:20:58.388 2:09.211 50.725 38.104 40.382 171,3
(41) LUCAS BORNEMANN
1 12:14:41.566 2:09.110 50.554 38.226 40.330 170,5
2 12:16:50.622 2:09.056 50.509 38.042 40.505 174,4
3 12:19:00.499 2:09.877 51.052 38.280 40.545 171,9
4 12:21:09.675 2:09.176 50.519 38.199 40.458 172,7
(12) BRUNO PIEROZAN
1 12:14:43.092 2:09.436 50.562 38.152 40.722 171,9
2 12:16:52.787 2:09.695 50.664 38.417 40.614 171,3
3 12:19:05.292 2:12.505 52.574 38.974 40.957 172,1
4 12:21:15.441 2:10.149 51.082 38.309 40.758 171,0
(13) MARCELO ZEBRA
1 12:14:44.925 2:10.880 51.458 38.895 40.527 175,3
2 12:16:55.650 2:10.725 50.948 38.980 40.797 172,7
3 12:19:07.097 2:11.447 51.534 38.914 40.999 168,9
4 12:21:18.128 2:11.031 51.145 39.118 40.768 171,3
(5) EDGAR COLAMARINO
1 12:14:43.867 2:10.047 51.252 38.592 40.203 171,9
2 12:16:53.784 2:09.917 50.594 38.855 40.468 173,3
3 12:19:03.935 2:10.151 50.756 38.699 40.696 171,6
4 12:21:19.007 2:15.072 55.285 39.407 40.380 169,1
(107) ERNANI KUHN
1 12:14:53.934 2:09.290 50.511 38.207 40.572 173,0
2 12:17:03.649 2:09.715 50.936 38.161 40.618 173,3
3 12:19:13.193 2:09.544 50.632 38.199 40.713 173,8
4 12:21:22.521 2:09.328 50.569 38.171 40.588 173,0
(116) ARTHUR SCHERER
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Interlagos, 27 a 31 de julho de 2022

42 Etapa Copa Shell HB20 Interlagos 4,309 km
Classificatério ELITE 30/07/2022 12:10 . .
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 12:10:05
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
1 12:14:40.601 2:09.077 50.622 38.005 40.450 170,2
2 12:17:02.498 2:21.897 53.133 45.600 43.164 171,3
3 12:19:14.613 2:12.115 52.920 38.658 40.537 137,0
4 12:21:23.183 2:08.570 50.377 37.894 40.299 175,6

(23) THALINE CHICOSKI

1 12:14:56.504 2:09.267 50.897 38.042 40.328 172,1
2 12:17:06.178 2:09.674 50.565 38.515 40.594 175,0
3 12:19:15.370 2:09.192 50.810 38.182 40.200 173,8
4 12:21:24.201 2:08.831 50.437 38.139 40.255 177,6

(27) ROMUILO MOLINARI /PEDRO PERDONCINI

1 12:14:51.600 2:10.340 50.692 39.183 40.465 169,7
2 12:17:01.677 2:10.077 51.241 38.343 40.493 170,8
3 12:19:20.588 2:18.911 51.249 46.928 40.734 171,9
4 12:21:30.426 2:09.838 51.045 38.367 40.426 171,6

(71) DIEGO VALLINI

1 12:15:05.677 2:09.649 50.544 38.396 40.709 170,5
2 12:17:16.337 2:10.660 51.168 38.523 40.969 169,7
3 12:19:27.162 2:10.825 51.204 38.644 40.977 170,5
p4 12:21:48.407 2:21.245 51.080 38.581 170,2
(19) ENZO GIANFRATTI
1 12:15:20.611 2:09.143 50.441 38.010 40.692 167,5
2 12:17:30.511 2:09.900 50.977 38.303 40.620 168,1
3 12:19:40.002 2:09.491 50.636 38.276 40.579 169,4
4 12:21:49.493 2:09.491 50.731 38.125 40.635 168,3

(111) LEO RUFINO

1 12:14:54.871 2:09.364 50.703 38.388 40.273 174,7
2 12:17:37.040 2:42.169 1:07.102 49.613 45.454 175,3
3 12:19:46.911 2:09.871 50.785 38.371 40.715 1721
4 12:21:56.632 2:09.721 50.841 38.350 40.530 171,0
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